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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.05.2019 - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 58.39 VOURNA, Kristel GRE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:04.26 SVĚCENÁ, Lucie CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:05.20 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:15.24 JEFTENIC, Ana SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 644 30.09 34.14
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:04.84 626 30.10 34.74
3. MARTINČIČ, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.43 609 30.68 34.75
4. PUDAR, Lana 06 Orka, MO 1:06.62 577 31.28 35.34
5. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:06.64 577 31.02 35.62
6. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:07.66 551 31.26 36.40
7. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:07.93 544 31.59 36.34
8. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 1:08.85 523 31.61 37.24
9. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:08.96 520 31.79 37.17

10. HUSIC, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 1:09.44 510 32.41 37.03
11. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.73 503 32.62 37.11
12. THOMPSON, Ella 00 Olymp, BL 1:09.90 500 32.34 37.56
13. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:10.07 496 32.09 37.98
14. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.28 491 32.45 37.83
15. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:10.80 481 32.93 37.87
16. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.95 478 34.28 36.67
17. SVETEK, Tajda 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.04 476 32.62 38.42
18. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 1:11.76 462 33.40 38.36
19. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.50 448 33.24 39.26
20. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 1:12.52 447 33.51 39.01
21. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:14.21 417 33.92 40.29
22. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 1:14.38 414 33.50 40.88
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:14.48 413 34.80 39.68
24. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.25 400 33.31 41.94
25. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:15.28 400 34.85 40.43
26. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.89 390 35.19 40.70
27. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:16.27 384 34.39 41.88
28. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:16.30 384 35.85 40.45
29. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.04 373 34.61 42.43
30. KEŠELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 1:17.57 365 34.85 42.72
31. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.53 352 35.55 42.98
32. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Kamnik 1:18.98 346 34.13 44.85
33. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.00 346 36.74 42.26
34. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.84 335 35.65 44.19
35. LENARDON, Anna 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:20.95 321 34.96 45.99
36. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:21.56 314 36.29 45.27
37. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.46 273 38.28 47.18
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

38. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 1:25.50 273 39.57 45.93
39. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 1:25.73 271 35.81 49.92
40. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 1:27.59 254 38.42 49.17
41. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:47.22 138 48.38 58.84

W 1

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:04.84 626 30.10 34.74
2. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:07.66 551 31.26 36.40
3. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:08.96 520 31.79 37.17
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.73 503 32.62 37.11
5. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:10.80 481 32.93 37.87
6. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.50 448 33.24 39.26
7. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 1:12.52 447 33.51 39.01
8. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.25 400 33.31 41.94
9. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:16.27 384 34.39 41.88

10. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.04 373 34.61 42.43
11. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 1:25.73 271 35.81 49.92

W 2

1. PUDAR, Lana 06 Orka, MO 1:06.62 577 31.28 35.34
2. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.95 478 34.28 36.67
3. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 1:14.38 414 33.50 40.88
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:14.48 413 34.80 39.68
5. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:15.28 400 34.85 40.43
6. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.89 390 35.19 40.70
7. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:16.30 384 35.85 40.45
8. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.53 352 35.55 42.98
9. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.00 346 36.74 42.26

10. LENARDON, Anna 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:20.95 321 34.96 45.99
11. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.46 273 38.28 47.18
12. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 1:25.50 273 39.57 45.93
13. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 1:27.59 254 38.42 49.17

W 3

1. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:21.56 314 36.29 45.27
2. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:47.22 138 48.38 58.84
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